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No 9 AMEN SYLVAIN (Rg=15)

Pass 11 1:47.575

Pass 27 3:11.833 1 1:24.258 *

Pass 41 4:34.380 2 1:22.547 *

Pass 57 5:55.418 3 1:21.038 *

Pass 72 7:17.211 4 1:21.793

Pass 88 8:38.110 5 1:20.899 *

Pass 104 9:58.472 6 1:20.362 *

Pass 121 11:17.603 7 1:19.131 *

Pass 135 12:37.911 8 1:20.308

Pass 147 13:59.105 9 1:21.194

Pass 159 15:19.675 10 1:20.570

Pass 166 16:40.053 11 1:20.378

No 26 PERLINSKI BRUNO (Rg=7)

Pass 9 1:45.759

Pass 22 3:01.975 1 1:16.216 *

Pass 35 4:17.948 2 1:15.973 *

Pass 49 5:34.311 3 1:16.363

Pass 63 6:49.615 4 1:15.304 *

Pass 80 8:04.757 5 1:15.142 *

Pass 96 9:18.663 6 1:13.906 *

Pass 112 10:32.761 7 1:14.098

Pass 126 11:46.303 8 1:13.542 *

Pass 138 13:00.528 9 1:14.225

Pass 149 14:15.557 10 1:15.029

Pass 160 15:29.662 11 1:14.105

Pass 168 16:44.367 12 1:14.705

No 29 VILLERGENER LAURENT (Rg=3)

Pass 48 5:29.915

Pass 62 6:43.965 1 1:14.050 *

Pass 78 7:56.605 2 1:12.640 *

Pass 94 9:08.896 3 1:12.291 *

Pass 110 10:21.903 4 1:13.007

Pass 124 11:34.541 5 1:12.638

Pass 139 13:02.309 6 1:27.768

Pass 150 14:16.161 7 1:13.852

Pass 161 15:30.076 8 1:13.915

Pass 169 16:44.950 9 1:14.874

Pass 175 17:59.627 10 1:14.677

Pass 180 19:12.769 11 1:13.142

No 32 BLANC QUENTIN (Rg=4)

Pass 67 6:59.048

Pass 84 8:18.885 1 1:19.837 *

Pass 100 9:32.943 2 1:14.058 *

Pass 115 10:46.254 3 1:13.311 *

Pass 128 12:01.302 4 1:15.048

Pass 141 13:13.863 5 1:12.561 *

No 49 ROY DANIEL (Rg=9)

Pass 15 1:55.558

Pass 29 3:18.055 1 1:22.497 *

Pass 42 4:36.023 2 1:17.968 *

Pass 55 5:54.167 3 1:18.144

Pass 69 7:10.070 4 1:15.903 *

Pass 85 8:26.169 5 1:16.099

Pass 101 9:41.623 6 1:15.454 *

Pass 117 10:56.892 7 1:15.269 *

Pass 131 12:12.117 8 1:15.225 *

Pass 144 13:27.250 9 1:15.133 *

Pass 156 14:42.074 10 1:14.824 *

Pass 165 15:57.010 11 1:14.936

Pass 173 17:11.316 12 1:14.306 *

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE (Rg=14)

Pass 31 3:43.082

Pass 46 5:03.339 1 1:20.257 *

Pass 60 6:22.815 2 1:19.476 *

Pass 76 7:41.761 3 1:18.946 *

Pass 92 9:01.378 4 1:19.617

Pass 109 10:21.001 5 1:19.623

Pass 125 11:40.293 6 1:19.292

Pass 137 12:59.656 7 1:19.363

Pass 151 14:18.829 8 1:19.173

Pass 163 15:38.311 9 1:19.482

Pass 171 16:58.289 10 1:19.978

Pass 177 18:17.306 11 1:19.017

Pass 182 19:36.350 12 1:19.044

No 69 AIRAUD GAEL (Rg=8)

Pass 3 1:38.807

Pass 19 2:58.972 1 1:20.165 *

Pass 34 4:17.509 2 1:18.537 *

Pass 50 5:34.722 3 1:17.213 *

Pass 65 6:51.508 4 1:16.786 *

Pass 81 8:07.216 5 1:15.708 *

Pass 97 9:22.537 6 1:15.321 *

Pass 113 10:37.240 7 1:14.703 *

Pass 127 11:52.628 8 1:15.388

Pass 140 13:07.830 9 1:15.202

Pass 152 14:22.196 10 1:14.366 *
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No 69 AIRAUD GAEL (Rg=8)

Pass 162 15:37.684 11 1:15.488

Pass 170 16:52.469 12 1:14.785

Pass 176 18:07.165 13 1:14.696

Pass 181 19:21.814 14 1:14.649

Pass 184 20:35.383 15 1:13.569 *

No 75 GIRARD NICOLAS (Rg=17)

Pass 14 1:51.318

Pass 28 3:14.785 1 1:23.467 *

Pass 43 4:36.906 2 1:22.121 *

Pass 58 5:58.528 3 1:21.622 *

Pass 73 7:20.889 4 1:22.361

Pass 89 8:42.659 5 1:21.770

Pass 107 10:04.729 6 1:22.070

Pass 123 11:25.611 7 1:20.882 *

Pass 136 12:47.641 8 1:22.030

Pass 148 14:09.242 9 1:21.601

No 78 TANGUY DIDIER (Rg=10)

Pass 6 1:39.345

Pass 18 2:57.278 1 1:17.933 **

Pass 32 4:13.221 2 1:15.943 *

Pass 154 14:33.973 3 10:20.752

No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE (Rg=12)

Pass 7 1:45.479

Pass 24 3:11.035 1 1:25.556 *

Pass 40 4:33.771 2 1:22.736 *

Pass 56 5:54.587 3 1:20.816 *

Pass 71 7:15.222 4 1:20.635 *

Pass 87 8:35.665 5 1:20.443 *

Pass 103 9:54.142 6 1:18.477 *

Pass 119 11:13.052 7 1:18.910

Pass 134 12:31.851 8 1:18.799

Pass 146 13:51.457 9 1:19.606

Pass 158 15:11.200 10 1:19.743

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE (Rg=5)

Pass 13 1:49.046

Pass 26 3:11.805 1 1:22.759 *

Pass 38 4:31.538 2 1:19.733 *

Pass 53 5:49.275 3 1:17.737 *

Pass 68 7:04.145 4 1:14.870 *

Pass 83 8:18.666 5 1:14.521 *

Pass 99 9:32.464 6 1:13.798 *

Pass 116 10:47.202 7 1:14.738

Pass 130 12:02.068 8 1:14.866

Pass 142 13:15.565 9 1:13.497 *

Pass 153 14:31.438 10 1:15.873

Pass 164 15:44.602 11 1:13.164 *

In 172 17:10.611 12 1:26.009

Pass 178 19:05.740 13 1:55.129

No 115 DURIEZ THOMAS (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:38.965

Pass 17 2:57.087 1 1:18.122 **

Pass 75 7:33.768 2 4:36.681

Pass 91 8:48.483 3 1:14.715 *

Pass 105 10:02.821 4 1:14.338 *

Pass 120 11:16.125 5 1:13.304 *

Pass 133 12:29.702 6 1:13.577

Pass 167 16:40.234 7 4:10.532

Pass 174 17:53.724 8 1:13.490

Pass 179 19:06.191 9 1:12.467 *

Pass 183 20:18.363 10 1:12.172 *

No 118 MEILLAZ BERNARD (Rg=11)

Pass 5 1:39.159

Pass 20 2:59.347 1 1:20.188 *

Pass 36 4:18.381 2 1:19.034 *

Pass 52 5:35.710 3 1:17.329 *

Pass 66 6:53.404 4 1:17.694

Pass 82 8:10.562 5 1:17.158 *

Pass 98 9:27.905 6 1:17.343

Pass 114 10:45.120 7 1:17.215

Pass 129 12:01.860 8 1:16.740 *

Pass 143 13:18.711 9 1:16.851

Pass 155 14:35.839 10 1:17.128

No 129

No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC (Rg=6)

Pass 10 1:46.589

Pass 23 3:05.624 1 1:19.035 *

Pass 37 4:20.617 2 1:14.993 **

Pass 51 5:34.923 3 1:14.306 *

Pass 64 6:49.813 4 1:14.890

Pass 79 8:04.136 5 1:14.323

Pass 95 9:17.669 6 1:13.533 *

Pass 111 10:31.471 7 1:13.802

No 176 CALMETTES DIDIER (Rg=13)

Pass 12 1:48.567

Pass 25 3:11.207 1 1:22.640 *

Pass 39 4:32.147 2 1:20.940 *
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No 176 CALMETTES DIDIER (Rg=13)

Pass 54 5:51.024 3 1:18.877 *

Pass 70 7:10.109 4 1:19.085

Pass 86 8:29.746 5 1:19.637

Pass 102 9:49.607 6 1:19.861

Pass 118 11:10.025 7 1:20.418

Pass 132 12:28.846 8 1:18.821 *

Pass 145 13:47.923 9 1:19.077

Pass 157 15:07.230 10 1:19.307

No 207

No 209

No 214

No 215

No 216

No 217

No 218

No 220

No 222

No 223

No 227

No 350 GRIFFE DANIEL (Rg=1)

Pass 8 1:45.537

Pass 21 3:00.870 1 1:15.333 **

Pass 33 4:16.143 2 1:15.273 **

Pass 47 5:28.421 3 1:12.278 **

Pass 61 6:40.452 4 1:12.031 **

Pass 77 7:52.814 5 1:12.362

Pass 93 9:04.733 6 1:11.919 **

Pass 108 10:16.821 7 1:12.088

No 633 VIAL CLAUDE (Rg=16)

Pass 16 1:57.250

Pass 30 3:18.775 1 1:21.525 *

Pass 44 4:39.463 2 1:20.688 *

Pass 59 6:01.039 3 1:21.576

Pass 74 7:22.509 4 1:21.470

Pass 90 8:43.100 5 1:20.591 *

Pass 106 10:04.179 6 1:21.079

Pass 122 11:24.430 7 1:20.251 *


